Curriculum Vitae

Name: Dr. Raad Hussain Hamza

Date of Birth: 25/1/1957

Marital Status: Married

Number of Children: 4

Religion: Muslim

Specialization: Athletic Training - Football
Occupation: Academic Faculty Member
Academic Degree: Ph.D.

Work Address: College of Physical Education, University of Baghdad
Work Phone:

Mobile Phone: 07906392600

Email: raadhusain@yahoo.com

First: Academic Qualifications.

Academic Degree University College Date
Master's Baghdad Physical Education 1999
Ph.D. Baghdad Physical Education 2003

Second: Career Progression



mailto:raadhusain@yahoo.com

Job Title

Sports
Trainer

Assistant
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Institution

College of Physical Education,
University of Baghdad

College of Physical Education,
University of Baghdad

College of Physical Education,
University of Baghdad

College of Physical Education,
University of Baghdad

Period

2/10/1994 -
24/11/1999

25/11/1999 -
29/12/2003

30/12/2003 -
26/3/2007

27/3/2007 -
Present

To




