**Curriculum Vitae** 

Name: Dr. Raad Hussain Hamza

**Date of Birth:** 25/1/1957

Marital Status: Married

Number of Children: 4

**Religion:** Muslim

**Specialization:** Athletic Training - Football

**Occupation:** Academic Faculty Member

Academic Degree: Ph.D.

Work Address: College of Physical Education, University of Baghdad

**Work Phone:** 

**Mobile Phone:** 07906392600

Email: raadhusain@yahoo.com

First: Academic Qualifications.

Academic Degree	University	College	Date
Master's	Baghdad	Physical Education	1999
Ph.D.	Baghdad	Physical Education	2003

**Second: Career Progression** 

Job Title	Institution	Period	То
Sports	College of Physical Education,	2/10/1994 -	
Trainer	University of Baghdad	24/11/1999	
Assistant	College of Physical Education,	25/11/1999 -	
Lecturer	University of Baghdad	29/12/2003	
Lecturer	College of Physical Education, University of Baghdad	30/12/2003 - 26/3/2007	
Assistant	College of Physical Education,	27/3/2007 -	
Professor	University of Baghdad	Present	